data sheet
The S1500 Mobility Access Switch from Aruba Networks
extends role-based user access, security and operational
simplicity to wired networks.
A vital part of Aruba Mobility-Defined Networks™, the S1500
delivers secure, virtualized access services to users, regardless
of their location, access method, device or applications.
The S1500 is available in three models with 12, 24 or 48

1344 Crossman Ave | Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Switch Models
S1500-12P S1500-12P Mobility Access Switch with 12 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 support IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+)
ports plus 2 GbE SFP (optics ordered separately). Integrated AC power supply. For deployments worldwide
(check regulatory status).
S1500-24P S1500-24P Mobility Access Switch with 24 10/100/1000BASE-T IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+ ports plus 4
Gigabit Ethernet SFP (optics ordered separately). Integrated AC power supply. For deployments worldwide
(check regulatory status).
S1500-48P S1500-48P Mobility Access Switch with 48 10/100/1000BASE-T IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3at PoE+ ports plus 4
Gigabit Ethernet SFP (optics ordered separately). Integrated AC power supply. For deployments worldwide
(check regulatory status).
Pluggable Transceivers
SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP; 850-nm pluggable Gigabit Ethernet optic; LC connector; up to 300 meters over multi-
mode fiber (Type OM2)
SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP; 1,310-nm pluggable Gigabit Ethernet optic; LC connector; up to 10,000 meters over
single-mode fiber
SFP-TX 1000BASE-T SFP; copper GbE pluggable; RJ45 connector; up to 100 meters over Category-5, 5e, 6 and 6a
unshielded twisted pair cable
Spares and Accessories
SPR-RK-MNT 7200 Series or S3500 Spare Rack-Mount Kit. Used to front-mount or mid-mount the 7200 Series or S3500
to a 19” rack. May also be used to front-mount (only) the S1500-24/48 or S2500 to 19” rack.
SPR-WL2-MNT S1500-24/48 or S2500 Rack or Wall Mount Kit. Used for wall mounting of S1500-24/48 or S2500. May also
be used for front- and mid-mounting of S1500-24/48 or S2500 to 19” rack.
SPR-RK2-MNT S1500-12P Spare Rack and Wall Mount Kit. This kit is used to front-mount or mid-mount the S1500-12P
(only) to a 19” rack. The same bracket is used to mount the S1500-12P to the wall.